ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

Time
00:10:45
00:10:58
00:11:00
00:11:02
00:11:05
00:11:07
00:11:08
00:11:08
00:11:09
00:11:15
00:11:21
00:11:22
00:11:253
00:11:25
00:11:27
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:31
00:11:34
00:11:35
00:11:37
00:11:38
00:11:38
00:11:40
00:11:40
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:45
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:11:48
00:11:49
00:11:49
00:11:51
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:11:55
00:11:55
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:11:56
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:11:58
00:11:59
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Bib Firstname

457 Kitty
313 Jorjia
462 Poppy
157 Summer
133 Ellie
159 Ava
158 Ezrah
463 Zoe
241 Sophie
505 Maya
397 Chloe
149 Holly
37 Kara
301 Isla
460 Matilda
196 Evie
121 Isla
303 Rebecca
277 Maisie
97 Penelope
268 Phoebe
373 Sofia
160 Erin
469 Florence
162 Orla
169 Olivia
507 Clara
109 Olivia
458 Tara
409 Beatrix
459 Naomi
291 Sonny
38 Mollie
229 Beth
375 Charley
39 Olive
506 Ruth
73 Gabrielle
494 Trinity
410 Bibi
266 Amelia
474 Amelie
242 Aoife
221 E
337 Imogen
25 Amber

Lastname
Scott
March
Guest
Smith
Birchall
King
Harrold
Allan
Richmond
Schofield
Stuart
Robison
Gorman
Pastor
Robertson
Bramall
Bater
Murphy
Mullett
Boyle
Langlands
Chesterfiel
Kelly
Goodwin
Friel
Avery
McKee
Lee
Ferguson
Soper
Walmsley
Allen
Davis
Lewis
Whysall
Geary
Friend
Pinder
Conway
Abernethy
Towlson
Whitehous
McDonagh
McGinley
Bennetts
Hamilton-

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Surrey
Middlesex
Surrey

Essex

Dorset

Essex

Essex

Surrey

Kent

West Yorkshire
Shropshire
Durham
Buckinghamshire
Merseyside
Surrey
Hampshire
Devon
Merseyside
Lincolnshire
Cumbria
Leicestershire&Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Essex

Sussex

Essex
Gloucestershire
West Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Surrey

Somerset

Surrey

London
Buckinghamshire
Humberside
Nottinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
West Yorkshire
Cleveland

West Midlands
Somerset
Leicestershire&Rutland
Sussex

Kent
Hertforshire
Northamptonshire
Berkshire
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Time
00:11:59
00:12:01
00:12:01
00:12:01
00:12:01
00:12:02
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:03
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:05
00:12:05
00:12:06
00:12:06
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:08
00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:11
00:12:12
00:12:13
00:12:13
00:12:14
00:12:15
00:12:16
00:12:16
00:12:16
00:12:18
00:12:18
00:12:19
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:21

Bib Firstname
253 Aimee
476 Isabella
465 Ellina
206 Martha
464 Katie
146 Kathryn
28 Ciara
385 Charlotte
509 Kitty
255 Pollyanna
472 Elise
254 Millie
260 Kristy
243 Ava
26 Charlotte
219 A
205 Lexi
5 Lillia
433 Holly
386 Amélie
207 Olive
446 Romilly
269 Sian
1 Lola

302 Evie
289 Otelia
208 Tess
195 Julia
482 Olivia
423 Hayley
475 Florence
62 Emilia
164 Francesca
197 Elodie
135 Harriet
304 Isla
122 Scarlett
493 Grace
267 Luan
244 Isabel
314 Katie
445 Harriet
232 Lois
511 Isabelle
422 Matilda
350 Emma

Lastname
Harling
Buchanan
Ponkratiev
Blower
McBride
Pye

Healy
Campbell
Harrison-S
Kershaw
Aston
Jordan
Leitch
Chappell
Bailey
Porter
Agoston
Beazley-Lo
Turner
Lorimer
Thomas
Adams
Evans
Simpson
Worrall
Garcia Davi
Alfrink
Smykala
Bull

Bacon
Tewkesbur
Pyper
Phillips
Gill
Hodgson
Yorke
Muscott
Hendy
Power
Gowing
Dalton
McCart
Pottage
Hall
Holmes
Blackburn

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Lancashire
Sussex

Surrey

Hereford @Worc
Surrey

Durham
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
West Yorkshire
Lancashire
Sussex
Lancashire
Lancashire

Kent

Berkshire
Hertforshire
Hereford @Worc
Avon
Staffordshire
Oxfordshire
Hereford @Worc
Suffolk
Leicestershire&Rutland
Avon

Merseyside
London
Hereford @Worc
Hampshire
Warwickshire
South Yorkshire
Sussex

Cheshire

Essex

Hampshire
Dorset
Merseyside
Devon

West Midlands
Leicestershire&Rutland
Kent

Middlesex
Suffolk
Humberside
West Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
Northumberland
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Time
00:12:21
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:22
00:12:23
00:12:23
00:12:23
00:12:24
00:12:24
00:12:24
00:12:25
00:12:25
00:12:26
00:12:26
00:12:26
00:12:27
00:12:27
00:12:27
00:12:27
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:28
00:12:29
00:12:29
00:12:29
00:12:29
00:12:29
00:12:30
00:12:30
00:12:31
00:12:31
00:12:31
00:12:33
00:12:34
00:12:34
00:12:34
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:12:35
00:12:36
00:12:36
00:12:36
00:12:36
00:12:37

Bib Firstname
245 Evie
470 Elizabeth
101 Isla
50 Clara
290 Isabella
85 Ava
315 Beth
473 Elodie
183 Robyn
351 Emilia
231 Demi
324 Alya
125 Elsie
292 Sofia
51 Tiggy
435 Lexi
508 Ann
512 Bethan
450 Ella
194 Katharina
451 Orla
40 Maya
338 Peyton
123 Nyla
318 Jagna
308 Maisie
481 Marijke
424 Abigail
247 Alice
316 Evelyn
477 Gracie
43 Evelyn
448 Erin
272 Harriet
110 Charlotte
434 Mia
147 Charlotte
305 Grace
172 Poppy
100 Isla
421 Maddie
248 Alba
173 Lily
278 Annabel
307 Maisie
293 Alexandra

Lastname
De Bruyn
Hutchinson
Jebb

Booth
Harrison
Sutton
Dalton

Hill
Heywood-Y
Waugh
Leonard
Johnson
Goodspeed
Mendes
Guthrie-Bro
Dundas
Kamau
Buckley
Standring
Hoppe
Taylor
Davis
Almond
Roode
Falkowska
McGuirk
Tear-Verwe
Andrews
Keen
Archer

Fox
Wildman
Stewart
Jackson
Nettleton
Hearson
Owens
Veevers
Oliver
Pearman
Ball
Homans-Ya
Sienna
Norris
Williams
Bramwell

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Kent

Sussex

Cumbria
Cambridgeshire
London
Cornwall
Middlesex
Sussex

Greater Manchester
Northumberland
Humberside
Middlesex

Devon

London
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Suffolk
Hampshire
Suffolk
Buckinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Devon
Middlesex
Merseyside
Warwickshire
South Yorkshire
Kent

Middlesex
Sussex
Buckinghamshire
Suffolk
Leicestershire&Rutland
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Durham
Merseyside
Gloucestershire
Cumbria

South Yorkshire
Kent
Gloucestershire
Lincolnshire
Merseyside
London
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Time
00:12:37
00:12:37
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:41
00:12:41
00:12:42
00:12:42
00:12:42
00:12:43
00:12:453
00:12:43
00:12:453
00:12:43
00:12:44
00:12:44
00:12:45
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:46
00:12:47
00:12:47
00:12:47
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:49
00:12:50
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:51
00:12:51

Bib Firstname
388 Tabitha
41 Nia
259 Holly
364 Holly
377 lsla
234 Annabelle
148 Ellie
8 Heidi
325 Lexie
326 Violet
124 Lamorna
198 Freyja
279 Florence
218 |
452 Isla
210 Nicole
113 Ava
184 Demi
115 Alice
193 Amelia
436 Zara
99 Kara
185 Grace
529 Orla
2 Darcy

63 Hannah
495 Layla
199 Ava
498 Emmie
281 Felicity
282 Leah
53 Lilijana
104 Julia
127 Ella

29 Chloe
152 Kitty
387 Nia
518 Sophie
111 Erin
306 Frances
295 Zoe
437 Evie
363 Nina
129 Sofia
64 Lily
294 Margot

Lastname
Bosley
Clarke
Nicholls
Finch
Millns
Miller
Bradley
Martineau
Heather
Brooke
Cox

Ridge

Lilly
Marriott
Whiting
Bevan
Cranfield
Baxter
Lincoln
Thomas
Bratt

Van der Me
Hill
Montgomer
Simpson
Graves
Williams
Spiers
Spencer
Prestwood
Graham
Liddell-Mic
Fielding
Richards
Bullock
Graham
Parry-Sprin
Maxwell
Colebrook
O'Brien
Dodgson
Marsh
Hopkins
Lenzi
Coates
Hunt

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Lancashire
North Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Humberside
Durham

Avon

Norfolk

Norfolk

Devon
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Hertforshire
Suffolk

Hereford @Worc
Derbyshire
Greater Manchester
Derbyshire
Hampshire
Staffordshire
Cumbria

Greater Manchester
Channel Islands
Avon

Cheshire

West Midlands
Hampshire

West Midlands
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Cambridgeshire
Cumbria

Devon

Berkshire
Durham
Oxfordshire
Wiltshire
Derbyshire
Merseyside
London
Staffordshire
North Yorkshire
Devon

Cheshire

London
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

Time
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:53
00:12:54
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:55
00:12:56
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:12:57
00:12:57
00:12:57
00:12:58
00:12:59
00:13:00
00:13:01
00:13:01
00:13:02
00:13:02
00:13:02
00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:13:04
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:13:05
00:13:06
00:13:06
00:13:06
00:13:06
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:07
00:13:07
00:13:07

Bib Firstname
188 Imogen
209 Scarlett
116 Anwen
27 Matilda
32 Amelie
510 Maddie
15 Katie
517 Olivia
212 Lucy
222 N
343 Sabina
425 Freya
340 Jess
317 Sofia
296 Celia
225 E
258 Jemima
283 Violet
187 Lucy
17 Lauren
186 Constance
414 Fran
413 Isabella
246 Purdey
427 Matilda
374 Maisy
114 Amelia
4 Tilly
189 Isla
341 Claudia
31 Emily
497 Amira
65 Evie May
42 Megan
45 Gabriella
438 Shauna
366 Imogen
89 Evie
74 Neve
150 Niamh
211 Sophie
98 Lily
376 Lily
52 Esme
230 Indie
447 Sienna

Lastname
Garnett
Eagland
Williams
Boyce
Perceval
Corcoran
Jacobs
Paul
Casley
Redmond
Lawton
Hill

Lamb
Mossi
Yeatman
Treloar
Bradburn
Whitaker
Dent
Bone
Gibson
Wright
Minelli-Pal
Hutchings
Withycomb
Slack
Nettleton
Coomber
Anderson
Terrell
Bradshaw
Emery
Williams
Lockwood
Cheung
Hamilton
Brown
Green
Watson
Phillipson
Purves
Slater
Mason
Lydon
Proudlove
Cronk

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Greater Manchester
Hereford @Worc
Derbyshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

West Yorkshire
Befordshire
Wiltshire

Hereford @Worc
Hertforshire
Northamptonshire
South Yorkshire
Northamptonshire
Middlesex
London
Hertforshire
Lancashire
Lincolnshire
Greater Manchester
Befordshire
Greater Manchester
Somerset
Somerset

Kent

South Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Derbyshire

Avon

Greater Manchester
Northamptonshire
Berkshire

West Midlands
Cheshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Staffordshire
North Yorkshire
Cornwall
Cleveland

Durham

Hereford @Worc
Cumbria
Nottinghamshire
Cambridgeshire
Humberside
Suffolk
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Time
00:13:08
00:13:08
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:10
00:13:10
00:13:11
00:13:11
00:13:11
00:13:12
00:13:12
00:13:12
00:13:13
00:13:13
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:14
00:13:15
00:13:15
00:13:15
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:16
00:13:16
00:13:16
00:13:17
00:13:17
00:13:17
00:13:17
00:13:17
00:13:18
00:13:19
00:13:19
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:13:20
00:13:21
00:13:21
00:13:22
00:13:22
00:13:22

Bib Firstname
380 Myannie
75 Emilia

449 Molly
280 Eva
320 Amber
3 Mairi
345 Millie
20 Holly
30 Kaiya
426 Polly
353 Sophie
394 Ursula
391 Annabel
417 Tabitha
233 Poppy
128 Eliza
226 Olivia
496 Grace
134 Iris
362 Aimee
484 Esther
485 Merryn
412 Hope
355 Faye
88 Lila
112 Isla
151 Emily
401 Annabelle
235 Kaytlin
361 Isabelle
56 Nina
415 Emily
440 Beth
486 Holly
368 Kate
140 Darcie
174 Lucy
103 Cara
55 Ivy
520 Olivia
367 Emily
521 Elsie
220 H
354 Megan
14 Eleanor
200 Thea

Lastname
Westwood
Johnson
Murphy
Hart
Jackson
Carver Bro
Sharp
Hepburn
McCrabbe
Foxall
Pledger-He
Clarke
Godwin
Thompson
Simpson
Turner
Croft
Deavy
Whitmey
Keefe
Hutchins-M
Hutchins-M
Lewis
Heatley
Russell
Powell
Collingwoo
Wood
Swan
Forsythe
Hill
Archer
Beeson
Hanson
Wilcock
Green

Bull
Bradley
Orton
Barnett
Rycroft
Scrase
Spitzer
Scope
Smith
Middleton

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Nottinghamshire
Cleveland
Suffolk
Lincolnshire
Middlesex

Avon
Northamptonshire
Befordshire
Berkshire

South Yorkshire
Northumberland
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Somerset
Humberside
Devon
Hertforshire
West Midlands
Dorset

North Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Somerset
Northumberland
Cornwall
Derbyshire
Durham
Shropshire
Humberside
North Yorkshire
Cambridgeshire
Somerset
Staffordshire
Warwickshire
North Yorkshire
Dorset
Gloucestershire
Cumbria
Cambridgeshire
Wiltshire

North Yorkshire
Wiltshire
Hertforshire
Northumberland
Befordshire
Hampshire
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Time
00:13:23
00:13:23
00:13:23
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:25
00:13:26
00:13:26
00:13:26
00:13:27
00:13:28
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:13:29
00:13:31
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:34
00:13:35
00:13:35
00:13:35
00:13:36
00:13:38
00:13:39
00:13:41
00:13:43
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:46
00:13:48
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:13:51
00:13:51
00:13:52
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:13:58
00:13:59
00:13:59
00:14:01
00:14:01
00:14:03

Bib Firstname
76 Gracie
16 Megan
270 Eleanor
378 Emily
7 Polly
13 Nieve
416 Vienna
256 Lottie
365 Camilla
102 Ellie
379 Fearne
342 Amelie
483 Imogen
163 Hetty
356 Emilia
136 Jemima
217 S
90 Rosie
352 Taylor Jett
66 Harriet
543 Faith
54 Pippa
523 Ellie
236 Orlaith
519 Esme
271 Elizabeth
87 Gen
284 Hannah
18 Serena
522 Chiara
68 Eleanor
19 Megan
339 Elsie
499 Zara
524 Magena
9 Millie
61 Daisy
139 Mia
331 Faith
80 Martha
153 Poppy
405 Megan
491 Emma
67 Eva
428 Rose
86 Tegen

Lastname
Hubbard
Barnicoat
Morley
Pares
Pennicott
Childs
Townsend
Hesketh
Hart
Todhunter
Phelan
Heron

De Penning
Harrison
Stobbart
Todd
Sarena
Selby
Miller
Beattie
Teare
Barnes
Charleswor
Meilhan
Rogers
Morley
Pinnick
Smith
Fadda-Arch
Gavazzi
Wheeler
Reynolds
Bennett
Lees
Lovett-Will
Pope

Kirk

Morris
Turner
Shakesheff
Graham
Buckingha
Seaber
Hayes
Nobel
Mackellar

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Cleveland
Befordshire
Leicestershire&Rutland
Nottinghamshire
Avon
Befordshire
Somerset
Lancashire
North Yorkshire
Cumbria
Nottinghamshire
Northamptonshire
Warwickshire
Essex
Northumberland
Dorset
Hertforshire
Cornwall
Northumberland
Cheshire

Isle of Man
Cambridgeshire
Wiltshire
Humberside
Wiltshire
Leicestershire&Rutland
Cornwall
Lincolnshire
Befordshire
Wiltshire
Cheshire
Befordshire
Northamptonshire
West Midlands
Wiltshire

Avon

Cheshire

Dorset

Norfolk
Cleveland
Durham
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire

South Yorkshire
Cornwall
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ESAA Cross-Country Championship - David Minter Junior

Girls

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339

Time
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:04
00:14:07
00:14:07
00:14:12
00:14:14
00:14:15
00:14:17
00:14:19
00:14:19
00:14:20
00:14:20
00:14:23
00:14:40
00:15:01
00:15:24

Bib Firstname Lastname
399 Alisa Agrawal
79 Millie Coe
542 Lois Coppell
273 Freya Suart
330 Tessa McNamara
332 Molly Ellard-Thirt
541 Faith Watterson
392 Sylvie Kentish
439 Annaleigh Harrison
404 Erin Woolcock
91 Ayla Orgacki
500 Sarah Taylor
544 Olivia Martin
92 Summer Sutton
329 Olivia Ord
138 Amelia Drew
545 Isabel Gumbley

Results by FR Systems Ltd (www.frsystems.co.uk)

Gender _Cat

F
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Shropshire
Cleveland

Isle of Man
Leicestershire&Rutland
Norfolk
Norfolk

Isle of Man
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Shropshire
Cornwall
West Midlands
Isle of Man
Cornwall
Norfolk
Dorset

Isle of Man
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